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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
r^^s^s^ 4*'T'Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore-560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N009/2015-2016 Date: 29/03/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Adichunchanagiri College of Nursing, 
ISTagamangala Tq, Mandya Dist., 
BGNagar-571 448 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ^Adxnlsslon Approval** 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 04/11/2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

36(Thirt7 Six) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully. 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^^;^ystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 29-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College : N009 Adichunchanagiri College of Nursing3 G Nagar 

Ref: (^l\olp^jC4^''S-0'^j<^t!r'U^ ^}, isfic/f^'^ 

No. of <i&st2 Sanctioned Seats : 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 36 

Course; BSC Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABIYA GEORGE 

AIDA ANNA THOMAS 

ALPHONS MATHEW 

ANJALY. K. R 

BETTY B. MATHEW 

BINDU K K 

BINIVARGHESE 

BUSHRA SARDAR B 

CHIPPY CHANDRABABU 

CHTTHRA ANILKUMAR 

CINNU THOMAS 

DEEKSHITHA. T. M 

DONA MARIA T.T 

GLADES ANNA K. JOHNSON 

lEENA. P.MATHEW 

Register 
Number 
15N9876 

15N9877 

15N9878 

15N9879 

15N9880 

15N9881 

15N9882 

15N9883 

15N9884 

15N9885 

15N9886 

15N9887 

15N9888 

15N9889 

15N9890 



SLNo. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Name of the Candidate 

JISS JOY 

JOYNA BABU 

JUNASAJU 

JYOTHl S G 

LAYA P RENJIT 

MERIN .M. THOMAS 

NIKILJV 

PRATHAPKUMAR M R 

PRTTHVIRAJ S 

RACHEL THOMAS 

RINCYKURIAKOSE 

RINTU THANKAPPAN 

ROOPA Y N 

SANDHYA C N 

SANDHYA SANAL 

SANDRA JAMES 

SANGEETHA T U 

SHARLET THANKACHAN 

SMITHAN 

SREEKUTTY P.B 

SWETHA SURESH 

Nwnejif f̂ R f̂ fjiflpnts whose Af̂ pii.̂ ;;i|nK|| js ^ot AwiDUfri 

Register 
Number 

15N9891 

15N9892 

15N9893 

15N9894 

15N9895 

15N9896 

15N9897 

15N9898 

15N9899 

15N9900 

15N9901 

15N9902 

15N9903 

15N9904 

15N9905 

15N9906 

15N9907 

15N9908 

15N9909 

15N9910 

15N9911 

No Candidates 
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