

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N009/2015-2016

Date: 29/03/2016

To,

The Principal, Adichunchanagiri College of Nursing, Nagamangala Tq, Mandya Dist., B G Nagar - 571 448

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 04/11/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **36(Thirty Six)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 29-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N009 Adichunchanagiri College of Nursing, BG Nagar

Ref: Rhu/AFF/CNS-09/2015-16, dt. 15/10/15

No. of Gast: Sanctioned Seats: 60
No. of Admissions Approved: 36

Course: BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	ABIYA GEORGE	15N9876
2	AIDA ANNA THOMAS	15N9877
3	ALPHONS MATHEW	15N9878
4	ANJALY. K. R	15N9879
5	BETTY B. MATHEW	15N9880
6	BINDU K K	15N9881
7	BINI VARGHESE	15N9882
8	BUSHRA SARDAR B	15N9883
9	CHIPPY CHANDRABABU	15N9884
10	CHITHRA ANILKUMAR	15N9885
11	CINNU THOMAS	15N9886
12	DEEKSHITHA. T. M	15N9887
13	DONA MARIA T.T	15N9888
14	GLADIES ANNA K. JOHNSON	15N9889
15	JEENA. P.MATHEW	15N9890

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
16	JISS JOY	15N9891
17	JOYNA BABU	15N9892
18	JUNA SAJU	15N9893
19	луотні s G	15N9894
20	LAYA P RENJIT	15N9895
21	MERIN .M. THOMAS	15N9896
22	NIKIL J V	15N9897
23	PRATHAPKUMAR M R	15N9898
24	PRITHVIRAJ S	15N9899
25	RACHEL THOMAS	15N9900
26	RINCY KURIAKOSE	15N9901
27	RINTU THANKAPPAN	15N9902
28	ROOPA Y N	15N9903
29	SANDHYA C N	15N9904
30	SANDHYA SANAL	15N9905
31	SANDRA JAMES	15N9906
32	SANGEETHA T U	15N9907
33	SHARLET THANKACHAN	15N9908
34	SMITHA N	15N9909
35	SREEKUTTY P.B	15N9910
36	SWETHA SURESH	15N9911
Nama of	the Students whose Admission is not Appro-	ved

No Candidates

REGISTRAR
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka